AP Human Geography
The Cultural Landscape: An Introduction

World Civilization
Glencoe World History, Student Edition

AP World History: Modern

Ways of the World with Sources for AP

Thinking Through Resources for Ways of the World, Vol. 1
Thinking Through Resources for Ways of the World, Vol. 2

US History
American History: Connecting with the Past

AP US History
Documenting US History Themes, Concepts and Skills for the AP Course
America’s History for the AP Course

Economics
No textbook—materials will be provided.

American Government
United States Government: Democracy in Action, Student Edition

AP US Government & Politics

**NOT NEEDED UNTIL SECOND SEMESTER **

American Government: Institutions and Policies Student Edition
By Wilson, Dilulio, Bose, Levendusky Loose-leaf Edition

AP Economics
**book is optional**
Economics, AP Edition by McConnell, Brue and Flynn, 20" Edition.

AP Psychology
**book is optional**

Myers’ Psychology for the AP Course by Myers and Dewall, 3™ Edition.

ISBN

ISBN:

ISBN:
ISBN:
ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN:
ISBN:

ISBN:

ISBN
ISBN

1 978-0134206233

978-0078799815

978-1319022723
978-1319074647
978-1319074654

978-0073513294

978-1457620126
978-1457673825

978-0078799822

: 978-0-357-13630-0
1 978-0-357-13631-7

ISBN: 9780021403233

ISBN

: 978-1319070502



