AP Human Geography The Cultural Landscape: An Introduction		ISBN: 978-0134206233
<u>World Civilization</u> Glencoe World History, Student Edition		ISBN: 978-0078799815
AP World History: Modern Ways of the World with Sources for AP Thinking Through Resources for Ways of the World, Vol. 1 Thinking Through Resources for Ways of the World, Vol. 2		ISBN: 978-1319022723 ISBN: 978-1319074647 ISBN: 978-1319074654
<u>US History</u> American History: Connecting with the Past		ISBN: 978-0073513294
AP US History Documenting US History Themes, Concepts and Skills for the AP Course America's History for the AP Course		ISBN: 978-1457620126 ISBN: 978-1457673825
<u>Economics</u> No textbook—materials will be provided.		
American Government United States Government: Democracy in Action, Student	Edition	ISBN: 978-0078799822
	udent Edition ose-leaf Edition	ISBN: 978-0-357-13630-0 ISBN: 978-0-357-13631-7
<u>AP Economics</u> **book is optional** <u>Economics, AP Edition</u> by McConnell, Brue and Flynn, 20 <sup>th</sup> Edition.		ISBN: 9780021403233
AP Psychology **book is optional** Myers' Psychology for the AP Course by Myers and Dewall, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition.		ISBN: 978-1319070502